Streamer S270E-75R
1,400 SF/Hr. (130 M2)
Specifications
Recommended Dust
Collector
The IMPACTS S270E-75R is a very powerful and
compact shot blaster for medium horizontal surfaces.
A powerful wheel motor with an optimized separation
system and variable speed drive motor makes the
machine very efficient and easy to operate.
This model is the only “forward-walking” 10-inch
blaster on the market that can also be used as an edger.
Prep/Master® 3003GP
Dust CollectorIMPACTS Americas, Inc.
+1.815.941.4800
STANDARD METRIC
Blasting Power 10 HP 7.5 KW
Travel Speed Variable 0-98
ft/min.
Variable 0-30
m/min.
Power Supply 230 V/60 Hz, 35A 400 V/50 Hz, 16A
Working Width 10.6 in. 270 mm
Blasting Capacity 1,400 SF/hr. 130 m2/hr.
Length x Width x
Height
49 x 15.25 x
41 in.
1250 x 390 x
1050mm
Weight 365 lbs. 166 kg